
$1,850

215 KING STREET HONOLULU OAHU 96817
https://goldseai.com

Highly Desirable 1BR/1BA/1PKG unit in 215 N. King St. Secured
Condo (Honolulu) Conveniently located and highly desirable
1BR/1BA/1PKG unit in 215 N.King Street a secured building.
Enjoy, a view of the pier from your lanai, washer/dryer in unit,
ample guest parking, and a courtyard for relaxation. Property is a
few […]

• 1 bed
• 1 bath

• Rental

• Active

• 549 sq ft

Building Details
Parking: Assigned, Guest, Open - 1 Building Name: 215 North King St

ArchitecturalStyle: High-Rise 7+ Stories Stories: 1

Amenities & Features



Parking Total: 1 Security Features: 24-hr. Security, Key

Pets Allowed: No Amenities: AC Window Unit, Blinds, Ceiling Fan, Dryer, Lanai,
Patio/Deck, Range Hood, Range/Oven, Refrigerator, Washer

Features: Sewer, Water


